
Responsible drivers stay sober

The 
Blueberry

Café 

Blueberry Tea
Made with our own blueberries. Delicious,
healthy and exclusive to Mamaku Blue.

Dilmah Tea
Original, English Breakfast, Earl Grey or
Green.

Plunger Coffee
Blue Mountain brand

Hot Chocolate
Served with whipped cream and
marshmallows..

Blueberry Smoothie
Made with ice cream or yoghurt

Pure Blueberry Juice
Blueberry Juice and Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Coke/Lemonade

5.50

 5.00

5.00

5.00

9.00

8.50
7.50
8.00
5.00

We also have a bar menu.
We welcome the opportunity to cater
for your  conference, birthday or other
special occasion

Tours   Cafe   Gifts

Phillip, Michaela,
Harry, Anne,  
Michael,
Christopher,
Jessica.

Cold Drinks

Hot Drinks

We accept EFTPOS, Visa and MasterCard

Mamaku Blue
311 Maraeroa Road,
Mamaku, Rotorua, 

New Zealand

info@mamakublue.co.nz 
+64 (0)7 332 5840

Cuisine from the misty plateau. 
Five minutes from Rail Cruise
and Off Road NZ, 20 min from

Rotorua

www.mamakublue.co.nz



stack of 2 pancakes 
stack of 3 pancakes

Breakfast
Bacon, two eggs, hash brown and toast,
served with blueberry chutney or
blueberry chilli chutney.

Blueberry Pancakes

Home-made pancakes layered with hot
blueberries, served with whipped cream or
yoghurt.

Crepes
Crepes wrapped around hot blueberries,
served with whipped cream or yoghurt.
Gluten free.

Hot Toast
Hot toast served with rich blueberry jam.

Devonshire Tea
Home-made scones served with our
blueberry jam and whipped cream. Your
choice of hot drink. 

BLT Mamaku Style
Bacon, lettuce and tomato and our own
blueberry chutney.

Vegetarian Brie LT
Brie, lettuce and tomato and our own
blueberry chutney.

Toasted Sandwich
Two fillings: Ham, cheese, tomato,
onion.
Additional fillings 50c extra.

Vegetable Frittata
Served with seasonal salad and Mamaku
Blue Chutney.

Venison and Blueberry Pie
NZ venison complemented with
blueberries. Served with a seasonal
salad and Mamaku Blue chutney.

8.50

20.00

20.00

6.00
6.00

Our chutneys and chillis are
unique. We grow the berries and

use recipes developed over
decades. 

21.50

17.00
19.00

19.00

8.00

12.50

16.00

16. 00

Mamaku Mains

Berry Desserts

Gluten Friendly

Blueberry Lovers Treat
Vanilla ice cream smothered with hot
blueberries. Also whipped cream and
chocolate finger biscuits.

Berry Pie and Ice Cream
Your choice of traditional blueberry pie
OR Grandma's gooseberry pie.

Blueberry Muffin

Blueberry Crepes
Served with whipped cream or yoghurt

Vegetable Frittata

Toasted Sandwich
Two fillings Ham, cheese, tomato, onion.
Additional fillings 50c extra.

Pancakes
2 x home-made pancakes layered with
hot blueberries, served with whipped
cream or yoghurt.

7.00
   20.00

21.00

9.50

19.00

14.00

14.50

We have a special children's menu available

Taste the difference
Blueberries are one of the most

delicious and healthy fruits available
today. Our blueberry bushes were
planted in 1982. In 2000 we were

able to bring you blueberry cuisine in
or own café using berries grown by

us

Muffins
Blueberry 
Gooseberry & Cream Cheese
Home-made muffins full of our own
berries.


