Hot Drinks

Blueberry Tea	5.50
Made with our own blueberries. Delicious,	
healthy and exclusive to Mamaku Blue.	
Dilmah Tea	5.00
Original, English Breakfast, Earl Grey or	
Green.	
Plunger Coffee	5.00
Blue Mountain brand	
Hot Chocolate	5.00
Served with whipped cream and	
marshmallows	

Cold Drinks

Blueberry Smoothie	9.00
Made with ice cream or yoghurt	
Pure Blueberry Juice	8.50
Blueberry Juice and Lemonade	7.50
Ginger Beer	8.00
Coke/Lemonade	5.00



Phillip, Michaela, Harry, Anne, Michael, Christopher, Jessica.



We accept EFTPOS, Visa and MasterCard

VISA





We also have a bar menu.

• We welcome the opportunity to cater for your conference, birthday or other special occasion

Mamaku Blue 311 Maraeroa Road, Mamaku, Rotorua, **New Zealand**

info@mamakublue.co.nz +64 (0)7 332 5840

Tours Cafe Gifts



Cuisine from the misty plateau. Five minutes from Rail Cruise and Off Road NZ, 20 min from Rotorua

www.mamakublue.co.nz

Responsible drivers stay sober

Mamaku Mains

Breakfast

Bacon, two eggs, hash brown and toast, served with blueberry chutney or blueberry chilli chutney.

Blueberry Pancakes

 stack of 2 pancakes 	17.00
 stack of 3 pancakes 	19.00
Home-made pancakes layered with hot	
blueberries, served with whipped cream or	
yoghurt.	

Crepes	19.00
Crepes wrapped around hot blueberries,	
served with whipped cream or yoghurt.	
Gluten free.	

Hot Toast	8.00
Hot toast served with rich blueberry jam.	
Devonshire Tea	12.50
Home-made scones served with our	
blueberry jam and whipped cream. Your	
choice of hot drink	

BLT Mamaku Style	16.00
Bacon, lettuce and tomato and our own	
blueberry chutney.	

Vegetarian Brie LT Brie, lettuce and tomato and our own blueberry chutney.

Toasted Sandwich	8.50
Two fillings: Ham, cheese, tomato,	
onion.	
Additional fillings 50c extra.	
	20.00

Vegetable Frittata

Served with seasonal salad and Mamaku Blue Chutney.

20.00

6.00

6.00

Venison and Blueberry Pie

NZ venison complemented with blueberries. Served with a seasonal salad and Mamaku Blue chutney.

Our chutneys and chillis are unique. We grow the berries and use recipes developed over decades.

Muffins

Blueberry **Gooseberry & Cream Cheese** Home-made muffins full of our own berries.



We have a special children's menu available

Gluten Friendly

Blueberry Muffin	7.00
Blueberry Crepes	20.00
Served with whipped cream or yoghurt	
Vegetable Frittata	21.00
Toasted Sandwich	9.50
Two fillings Ham, cheese, tomato, onion.	
Additional fillings 50c extra.	
Pancakes	
2 x home-made pancakes layered with	19.00
hot blueberries, served with whipped	
cream or yoghurt.	

Berry Desserts

14.00

Blueberry Lovers Treat

Vanilla ice cream smothered with hot blueberries. Also whipped cream and chocolate finger biscuits.

Berry Pie and Ice Cream

14.50

Your choice of traditional blueberry pie OR Grandma's gooseberry pie.

Taste the difference Blueberries are one of the most delicious and healthy fruits available today. Our blueberry bushes were planted in 1982. In 2000 we were able to bring you blueberry cuisine in or own café using berries grown by

16.00

21.50